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Australian Capital Territory

Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Mills Oakley Fiona McGinley 02 8289 5813 fmcginley@millsoakley.com.au

New South Wales

Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Barry Nilsson Simon Black 02 8031 2605 simon.black@bnlaw.com.au

DLA Piper James Berg 02 9286 8193 james.berg@dlapiper.com

Mills Oakley Fiona McGinley 02 8289 5813 fmcginley@millsoakley.com.au

Northern Territory

Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Hunt & Hunt Peggy Cheong 08 8924 2600 pcheong@huntnt.com.au

Queensland

Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Barry Nilsson Rhett Kennedy 07 3231 6327 rhett.kennedy@bnlaw.com.au

DLA Piper Sophie Devitt 07 3246 4058 
0407 597 989

sophie.devitt@dlapiper.com

Mills Oakley David Slatyer 07 3228 0446 
0423 821 528

dslatyer@millsoakley.com.au

South Australia

Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Barry Nilsson Andrew Hilditch 08 8128 7731 Andrew.hilditch@bnlaw.com.au

Tasmania

Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Barry Nilsson Rhett Kennedy 07 3231 6327 rhett.kennedy@bnlaw.com.au

Victoria

Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

Barry Nilsson Hubert Wajszel 03 9909 6302 hubert.wajszel@bnlaw.com.au

DLA Piper Sarah Fountain 03 9275 5256 sarah.fountain@dlapiper.com

Mills Oakley Stuart Eustice 03 8568 9542 
0417 504 814

seustice@millsoakley.com.au

Western Australia

Firm Partner Name Phone Number Email Address

DLA Piper Jock Inness-Campbell 08 6467 6039 jock.campbell@dlapiper.com

Mills Oakley David McKenna 08 6167 9850 dmckenna@millsoakley.com.au

Barry Nilsson Toby Barrie 08 6424 0401 toby.barrie@bnlaw.com.au

If you have any enquries regarding this document, contact LegalPanelManagement@suncorp.com.au
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